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We imported these machines from Japan and Germany. The packages of implants was conducted in Basic tools for Intramedu”ary Nail

the clean workshop in line with GMP CLEAN CLASS 100,000 plant.
Based on our advanced machines and processing technology. We assure you that our products
quality is stable and reliable.
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Tibia Lockable Intramedullary Nail Instrument set for Tibial Intramedullary Nails

Tibia Lockable Intramedullary Nail
Material: titanium

code: 60220
50201:0824 8+240mm 50201-1024 10*240rm
50201-0826 8*260mm 50201-1026 10*260mm 1 Opening Aw
50201-0828 8*280mm 50201-1028 10*280mm 2 Reamers 7/8/9/10/11mm
50201-0830 8*300mm 50201-1030 10*300mm 3 Drill Bit With Stopper+ Drill Bit 4.0mm
50201-0832 8*320mm 50201-1032 10*320mm g Positioning Drill Bit 5.0mm
50201-0834 8*340mm 50201-1034 10*340mm 2 ‘T’V'flzﬂ‘e
50201-0924 9*240mm 50201-1124 11*240mm 7 T Handle Drill Bit 5 omm
50201-0926 9*260mm 50201-1126 11*260mm 3 S CRu 90mm
50201-0928 9*280mm 50201-1128 11*280mm 9 Distal Locking Screwdriver With Threads SW3.5
50201-0930 9*300mm 50201-1130 11*300mm 10 Positioning Drill Sleeve
50201-0932 9*320mm 50201-1132 11*320mm 11 Drill Sleeve
50201-0934 9*340mm 50201-1134 11*340mm 12 Positioning Drill Sleeve

13 Cannulated Awl

14 Nail Handle

15 Locking Nut

16 Aiming Arm With Locking Nut

17 Aiming Arm

18 L Wrench Hex 5.0mm
m 19 L Wrench Hex 3.0mm

20 Positioning Rod
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Lockable Screws 21 Olives Guide Wire + Guide Wire 3.0*800mm
Material: titanium 22 Nail Connection Rod
23 Universal Extractor

Code Specification Z20 I ST 4.8mm
50208-4835 4.8mm*35mm 50208-4865 4.8mm*65mm ;2 ;izian”gd:asr;rri‘g’rd”"er 3.0mm
50208-4840 4.8mm*40mm 50208-4870 4.8mm*70mm 27 T Handle Positiong Rod
50208-4845 4.8mm*45mm 50208-4875 4.8mm*75mm 28 U Block
50208-4850 4.8mm*50mm 50208-4880 4.8mm*80mm 29 Long Rod
50208-4855 4.8mm*55mm 50208-4885 4.8mm*85mm 30 K-Wire 3.0*400mm
50208-4860 4.8mm*60mm 50208-4890 4.8mm*90mm 31 Instrument Case
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Multi-Direction Tibial Lockable Intramedullary Nail Instrument Set for New Type Tibial Intramedullary Nails

Multi-Direction Tibial Lockable Intramedullary Nail

[ NkR ANK &ILUMER

Material: titanium Code: 60222

(No ] Name ] see | Qv

50201A-0825 8*255mm 50201A-1025 10*255mm 1 Soft Tissue Protector 1

50201A-0827 8*270mm 50201A-1027 10*270mm 7 Opening Awl |

50201A-0828 8*285mm 50201A-1028 10*285mm 3 Canal Rod 1

50201A-0830 8*300mm 50201A-1030 10*300mm il WSO SRR ) >

5 Inner Ruler 255-375mm 1

50201A-0831 8*315mm 50201A-1031 10*315mm 5 | Feciomalinde fuler 255.375mm 1

50201A-0833 8*330mm 50201A-1033 10*330mm 7 K-Wire Crimper 1

50201A-0834 8*345mm 50201A-1034 10*345mm 8  Reamers 8/9/10/11/12mm 5

50201A-0836 8*360mm 50201A-1036 10*360mm 9 Drill Bit with Stopper 4.0mm 2

50201A-0837 8*375mm 50201A-1037 10*375mm 10 Opening Reamer 12mm 1

50201A-0925 9*255mm 50201A-1125 11*255mm 11~ THandle 1

50201A-0927 9*270mm 50201A-1127 11*270mm g \F;\?rzﬂgr?'”g 2l et >mm i

50201A-0928 9*285mm 50201A-1128 11*285mm 14 T Handle 1

50201A-0930 9*300mm 50201A-1130 11*300mm 15  Multi-Direction Ball Head Hex Screwdriver 6.0mm 1

50201A-0931 9*315mm 50201A-1131 11*315mm 16  Depth Gauge 90mm 1

50201A-0933 9*330mm 50201A-1133 11*330mm 17  Threaded Hex Distal Lockable Screw Screwdriver SW3.5 1

50201A-0934 9%345mm 50201A-1134 11*345mm 18 Multi-Direction Ball Head Hex Screwdriver 4.5mm 1

50201A-0936 9*360mm 50201A-1136 11*360mm 19 Cannulated Opening Awl !

20 Positioning Sleeve 1

50201A-0937 9*375mm 50201A-1137 11*375mm 21 Positioning Sleeve 1

22 Drill Sleeve 1

23 Adapter 1

24 Distal Support 1

25 Sliding Hammer 1

m 26 T Handle Location Rod 1

27 T Handle Screw Tap With Stopper 4.8mm 1

28 Driving Cap With Handle Adapter 1

) 29 Multi-Axial Extractor 1

-II\-/I%rtnelpigls- t?tlgrﬂﬂﬁqables 30  Olives guide wire + guide wire 3*800mm 2

’ 31 K-Wire 3*500mm 1

32 Aiming Arm 30° 1

33 Aiming Arm 45° 1

50208-4835 4.8*35mm 50208-4865 4.8*65mm 34 Opening Reamer Sleeve 12mm 1

50208-4840 4.8*40mm 50208-4870 4.8*70mm 35 LWrench, Ball Head 3.0mm+5.0mm 2

50208-4845 4.8*45mm 50208-4875 4.8*75mm ;g ‘/:'if:q'i:g /ern; With Locking Nut 1

50208-4850 4.8*¥50mm 50208-4880 4.8*80mm 3B e e Head pa— 1

50208-4855 4.8*55mm 50208-4885 4.8*85mm 39 Ppositioning Rod Smm 1

50208-4860 4.8%60mm 50208-4890 4.8%90mm D 1

41 Insertion Handle 1

42 Cannulated Connecting Screw For Insertion Handle il

43 U Block 1

44 Instrument Case 1
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Supra Patellar Tibia Intramedullary Nail

Supra Patellar Tibia Intramedullary Nail
Material: titanium

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

Instrument set for Suprapatellar Tibia Intramedullary Nail

Code: 60222A

50201B-0818 8*180mm
50201B-0820 8*200mm
50201B-0822 8*220mm
50201B-0824 8%240mm
50201B-0826 8%260mm
50201B-0828 8*280mm
50201B-0830 8*300mm
50201B-0832 8%320mm
50201B-0834 8*340mm
50201B-0836 8*360mm
50201B-0838 8*380mm
50201B-0920 9*200mm
50201B-0922 9*220mm
50201B-0924 9*240mm
50201B-0926 8*260mm
50201B-0928 8*280mm

Lockable Screws
Material: titanium

50208-4835 4.8*35mm
50208-4840 4.8*40mm
50208-4845 4.8*45mm
50208-4850 4.8*50mm
50208-4855 4.8*55mm
50208-4860 4.8*60mm
50208-4865 4.8*65mm
50208-4870 4.8*70mm
50208-4875 4.8*75mm
50208-4880 4.8*80mm
50208-4885 4.8*85mm
50208-4890 4.8*90mm

I 005 IXTEAMYIE

50201B-0930 8*300mm
50201B-0932 8*320mm
50201B-0934 8*340mm
50201B-0936 9*360mm
50201B-0938 9*380mm
50201B-1018 10*180mm
50201B-1020 10*200mm
50201B-1022 10*220mm
50201B-1024 10*240mm
50201B-1026 10*260mm
50201B-1028 10*280mm
50201B-1030 10*300mm
50201B-1032 10*320mm
50201B-1034 10*340mm
50201B-1036 10*360mm
50201B-1038 10*380mm

Lockable Screw
Material: titanium

50208-4325 4.3*%25mm
50208-4330 4.3*30mm
50208-4335 4.3*35mm
50208-4340 4.3*40mm
50208-4345 4.3*45mm
50208-4350 4.3*50mm
50208-4355 4.3*55mm
50208-4360 4.3*60mm
50208-4365 4.3*65mm
50208-4370 4.3*70mm
50208-4375 4.3*75mm
50208-4380 4.3*80mm

8.6

1 Drill Sleeve (Inner sleeve)

2 Drill Sleeve (Inner sleeve) 4

3 Drill Sleeve Inner Core 4

4 End Cap driver 3.2

5 Proximal support arm

6 Positioning Blocking Nail Positioning Block

7 Front and Rear Blocking Nail Positioning Blocks

8 Drill Sleeve

9 Drill Sleeve

10 Drill Sleeve (Inner sleeve)

11 Drill Sleeve (Inner sleeve)

12 Limiter Hexagonal Wrench 10/8.1X120
13 Bone Drill 10/8.1X121
14 Temporary Posi oning Rod 8.6/3.2
15 Depth Gauge 8.6/3.2
16 T-shaped Hexagonal Screwdriver SW3.0
17 Quick Kelease Locking Hexagonal Screwdriver 4.UK3UU
18 End Cap Ball Screwdriver 8.1/4.0
19 Distal Guide

20 Pressure Bolt (Long) SW3.5
21 Bow Frame (Long) SW3.5
22 Link Bolt (Long) SW3.5
23 Link Bolt (Long)

24 Pressure Bolt (Short)

25 Pressure Bolt (Short)

26 Link Bolt Wrench

27 Link Bolt (Short

28 Bow Frame (Short)

29 Wrench

30 Main Nail Pulling Out Connecting Rod

31 Main Nail Removal Rod

32 Bone Hammer

33 Positioning Rod

34 Positioning Rod Flat Head Drill

35 Positioning Rod Bone Drill

36 Positioning Drill Sleeve

37 Soft Tissue Separator

38 Locking Sleeve

39 L-shaped Hexagonal Wrench

40 Link Bolts

41 Distal Support Arm

42 Link Bolts

43 Proximal Protective Sleeve

44 Honeycomb Guide Pin Sleeve

45 Hollow Guide (Gold Finger)

46 Proximal Opening Reamer

47 Flexible reamer

48 Flexible reamer 9

49 Flexible reamer 10

50 Adapter 11

51 Developing Template

52 Thread Guide Pin

53 Ball Head Guide Pin Measurer

54 Quick Installation T-type Wrench

55 Guide Needle Holder

56 Ball Tip Guide Pin
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Instrument Set for Femoral and Reconstruction
Intramedullary Nails

Femoral Proximal Lockable Intramedullary Nail

Femoral Proximal Lockable Intramedullary Nail
Material: titanium

Code: 60217

50202-0932(L/R)  9*320mm (Left/Right) 50202-1132(L/R) 11%320mm (Left/Right) No. Name
50202-0934(L/R) 9*340mm (Left/Right) 50202-1134(L/R) 11*340mm (Left/Right) 1 Opening Awl 1
50202-0936(L/R) 9*360mm (Left/Right) 50202-1136(L/R) 11*360mm (Left/Right) g E?ﬁ;té?:é?/g Sleeve 1
50202-0936(L/R) 9*380mm (Left/Right) 50202-1138(L/R) 11*380mm (Left/Right) 4 Dril Sleeve 1
50202-0940(L/R) 9*400mm (Left/Right) 50202-1140(L/R) 11*400mm (Left/Right) 5 Positioning Sleeve 1
50202-0942(L/R) 9*420mm (Left/Right) 50202-1142(L/R) 11*420mm (Left/Right) 6 Positioning T Handle Drill Bit 6.0mm 1
50202-1032(L/R) 10*320mm (Left/Right) 50202-1232(L/R) 12*320mm (Left/Right) 7 Depth Gauge 1
- 10*340mm (Left/Right) 50202-1234(L/R) 12*340mm (Left/Right) 8  THandle Reamer gsvrgrg 1
50202-1036(L/R) 10*360mm (Left/Right) 50202-1236(L/R) 12*360mm (Left/Right) 190 E:gl:a;(;rj%CngnblrfxlInserter . ‘11
50202-1038(L/R)  10*320mm (Left/Right) 50202-1238(L/R) 12#380mm (Left/Right) 1 Positioning Soeve 1
50202-1040(L/R) 10*400mm (Left/Right) 50202-1240(L/R) 12*400mm (Left/Right) 12 Inner Sleeve 1
50202-1042(L/R) 10*420mm (Left/Right) 50202-1242(L/R) 12*420mm (Left/Right) 13 T Handle 1
14 Drill Bit 6.0mm 1
15 Drill Bit With Stopper 4.0mm 1
16 Drill Bit 6.0mm 1
17 Reamer 8/9/10/11/12mm 5
18 Threaded K-Wire 2.5*300mm 3
19 Nail Handle 1
m 20 Sliding Hammer Connector 1
21 Aming Arm With Locking Nut :I]

: 22 Positioning Rod
L&;I(tlgﬁa?:c&;v:ium 23 L Wrench ° 3.0mm/5.0mm 2
24 Connecting Rod For Nail Handle :II
T—r T 25 Universal Extractor

7 Tl S T W S 4.8mm 1
50208-4835 4.8mm*35mm 50208-4865 4.8mm*65mm 27 M Block 1
50208-4840 4.8mm*40mm 50208-4870 4.8mm*70mm 28 Locking Nut For Long Rod 1
50208-4845 4.8mm*45mm 50208-4875 4.8mm*75mm 29 K Wire 3.0*400mm 2
50208-4850 4.8mm*50mm 50208-4880 4.8mm*80mm 30 Long Rod For Reconstruction Nail 1
50208-4855 4.8mm*55mm 50208-4885 4.8mm*85mm g; ;S;ndl:::;t;n Rod + Hex Screwdriver 3.0mm ?
50208-4860 4.8mm*60mm 50208-4890 4.8mm*90mm 33 Pin Mgeasuring Device 1
34 Distal Locking Screwdriver With Threads SW3.5 1
35 Long Rod 1
36 Olives Guide Wire + Guide Wire 2
37 Wrench 1
38 Instrument Case 1

[ Wl ANK &ILUMER
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Multi-Fix Femoral Lockable Intramedullary Nail

Hle

Multi-Fix Femoral Lockable Intramedullary Nail

Material: titanium

50207-0932
50207-0934
50207-0936
50207-0938
50207-0940
50207-0942
50207-1032
50207-1034
50207-1036
50207-1038
50207-1040
50207-1042

9*320mm(lzquierdo / derecho)
9*340mm(lzquierdo / derecho)
9*360mm (lzquierdo / derecho)
9*380mm (lzquierdo / derecho)
9*400mm (lzquierdo / derecho)
9*420mm (lzquierdo / derecho)
10*320mm (Izquierdo / derecho)
10*340mm (lzquierdo / derecho)
10*360mm (lzquierdo / derecho)
10*380mm (Izquierdo / derecho)
10*400mm (Izquierdo / derecho)
10*420mm (lzquierdo / derecho)

50207-1132
50207-1134
50207-1136
50207-1138
50207-1140
50207-1142
50207-1232
50207-1234
50207-1236
50207-1238
50207-1240
50207-1242

A
[/

11*320mm (Left/Right)
11*340mm (Left/Right)
11*360mm (Left/Right)
11*380mm (Left/Right)
11*400mm (Left/Right)
11*420mm (Left/Right)
12*320mm (Left/Right)
12*340mm (Left/Right)
12*360mm (Left/Right)
12*380mm (Left/Right)
12*400mm (Left/Right)
12*420mm (Left/Right)

N NS

Pulling Screws
Material: titanium

50208-6070
50208-6075
50208-6080
50208-6085
50208-6090

50208-6090
50208-6000

[ JOVER ANK &ILUMER]

6.0mm*70mm
6.0mm*75mm
6.0mm*80mm
6.0mm*85mm
6.0mm*90mm

6.0mm*95mm
6.0mm*100mm

Locking Screws
Material: titanium

50208-4835 4.8mm*35mm
50208-4840 4.8mm*40mm
50208-4845 4.8mm*45mm
50208-4850 4.8mm*50mm
50208-4855 4.8mm*55mm
50208-4860 4.8mm*60mm
50208-4865 4.8mm*65mm
50208-4870 4.8mm*70mm
50208-4875 4.8mm*75mm
50208-4880 4.8mm*80mm
50208-4885 4.8mm*85mm
50208-4890 4.8mm*90mm

Instrument Set for Multi-fix Femoral Intramedullary Nails

Code: 60223
1 Handle 1
2 Hammer Connector 1
3 Distal support 1
4 M block 1
5 Proximal support 1
6 Hammer 1
7 Depth gauge for 2.5mm K-wire 1
8 Long rod 320-420mm 1
9 Right-angle Strut 1
10 Wrench 3mm/5mm 2
11 Nail connector rod 255mm-375mm 1
12 Cardan Handle 1
13 Screw tap ¢ 4.8mm 2
14 Location rod ¢ 6/ ¢8mm 1
15 Ball head hex screwdriver SW6 1
16 Reconstructional drill sleeve ¢ 8.0/ ¢6.0 1
17 Reconstructional drill sleeve ¢ 10.0/ ¢8.0 2
18 Guide sleeve ¢25 1
19 Drill sleeve ¢8.0/ ¢4.0 1
20 Drill sleeve ¢ 10.0/ ¢8.0 2
21 Guide tap 1
22 T-shaped drill bit 1
23 Reconstructional screw fixer 1
24 Wrench 12mm 1
25 Cannulated awl ¢45 1
26 Position inner drill sleeve ¢8.0/ ¢6.0 1
27 Position outer drill sleeve ¢ 10.0/ ¢8.0 1
28 T-shaped Hex screwdriver 4.5mm 2
29 Guide tap 1
30 Depth gauge 1
31 Drill bit ¢ 6*200 1
32 Drill bit ¢ 4*300 2
33 Conbination drill bit ¢ 6.0/ ¢4.0 1
34 Medullary Cavity Reamer ¢9.0/ ¢10.0/ ¢11.0/ ¢ 12.0 4
35 Quick handle 1
36 K-wire ¢ 2.5*300 2
37 K-wire ¢ 3*300 2
38 K-wire ¢ 2.5*700 2
39 Box 1

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical
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Femoral Distal Lockable Intramedullary Nail

Femoral Distal Lockable Intramedullary Nail
Material: titanium

50203-0918 9*180mm
50203-0920 9*200mm
50203-0922 9*220mm
50203-0924 9*240mm
50203-0926 9*260mm
50203-0928 9*280mm
50203-0930 9*300mm
50203-1018 10*180mm
50203-1020 10*200mm
50203-1022 10*220mm
50203-1024 10*240mm
50203-1026 10*260mm
50203-1028 10*280mm
50203-1030 10*300mm

50203-1118 11*180mm
50203-1120 11*200mm
50203-1122 11*220mm
50203-1124 11*240mm
50203-1126 11*260mm
50203-1128 11*280mm
50203-1130 11*300mm
50203-1218 12*180mm
50203-1220 12*200mm
50203-1222 12*220mm
50203-1224 12*240mm
50203-1226 12*260mm
50203-1228 12*280mm
50203-1230 12*300mm

rmmr————hw

Locking Screws
Material: titanium

50208-6070 6.0mm*70mm
50208-6075 6.0mm*75mm
50208-6080 6.0mm*80mm
50208-6085 6.0mm*85mm
50208-6090 6.0mm*90mm
50208-6090 6.0mm*95mm
50208-6000 6.0mm*100mm

[ JOARNANK &ILUMER
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Locking Screws
Material: titanium

50208-4835 4.8mm*35mm
50208-4840 4.8mm*40mm
50208-4845 4.8mm*45mm
50208-4850 4.8mm*50mm
50208-4855 4.8mm*55mm
50208-4860 4.8mm*60mm
50208-4865 4.8mm*65mm
50208-4870 4.8mm*70mm
50208-4875 4.8mm*75mm
50208-4880 4.8mm*80mm
50208-4885 4.8mm*85mm
50208-4890 4.8mm*90mm

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

Instrument Set for Femoral Gamma and Convert
Intramedullary Nails

Code: 60218
\[o} Name
1 Opening Awl
2 Reamer
3 Reamer
4 Reamer
5 Drill Bit With Stopper, Drill Bit
6 T Handle
7 Positioning Drill Bit
8 Wrench
9 T Handle Reamer
10 Depth Gauge
11 T Handle Drill Bit
12 Distal Locking Screwdriver With Threads
13 Positioning Sleeve
14 Drill Sleeve
15 Positioning Sleeve
16 Cannulated Awl
17 Olives Guide Wire + Guide Wire
18 Long Rod
19 T Handle Positioning Rod
20 Sliding Hammer
21 T Handle Screw Tap With Stopper
22 T Handle Screw Tap With Stopper
23 K-Wire
24 M Block
25 Nail Connection Handle
26 Locking Nut
27 Aiming Arm With Locking Nut
28 Sliding Hammer Connector
29 Nail Connection Rod
30 L Wrench Hex
31 L Wrench Hex
32 Positioning Rod
33 Instrument Case

1

10mm 1
11mm 1
12mm 1
4.0mm 2
1

6.0mm 1
1

13mm 1
90mm 1
1

SW3.5 1
1

1

1

1

3.0*800mm 2
1

1

1

4.8mm 1
6.0mm 1
3.0¥500mm 2
1

1

1

1

1

1

3.0mm 1
5.0mm 1
1

1

ANK &ILUMERIPN |
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Standard Gamma Femoral Proximal Lockable

Intramedullary Nail

Standard Gamma Femoral Proximal Lockable Intramedullary Nail

Material: titanium

50204-0918 9*180mm
50204-0920 9*200mm
50204-0922 9*220mm
50204-0924 9*240mm
50204-0926 9*260mm
50204-0928 9*280mm
50204-1018 10*180mm
50204-1020 10*200mm
50204-1022 10*220mm
50204-1024 10*240mm
50204-1026 10*260mm
50204-1028 10*280mm

50204-1118 11*180mm
50204-1120 11*200mm
50204-1122 11*220mm
50204-1124 11*240mm
50204-1126 11*260mm
50204-1128 11*280mm
50204-1218 12*180mm
50204-1220 12*200mm
50204-1222 12*220mm
50204-1224 12*240mm
50204-1226 12*260mm
50204-1228 12*280mm

(S o —— AL

Lockable Screws
Material: titanium

50208-4835 4.8*35mm
50208-4840 4.8*40mm
50208-4845 4.8*45mm
50208-4850 4.8*50mm
50208-4855 4.8*55mm
50208-4860 4.8*60mm
50208-4865 4.8*65mm
50208-4870 4.8*70mm
50208-4875 4.8*75mm
50208-4880 4.8*30mm
50208-4885 4.8*85mm
50208-4890 4.8*90mm

[ JORKY ANK &ILUMER

Pulling Screws
Material: titanium

50208-6070 6.0%70mm
50208-6075 6.0*75mm
50208-6080 6.0%80mm
50208-6085 6.0*85mm
50208-6090 6.0*90mm
50208-6095 6.0%95mm
50208-6100 6.0*100mm

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

Instrument Set for Femoral Gamma and Convert
Intramedullary Nails

Code: 60218
. N . Name ] Sz ]| Qv
1 Opening Awl 1
2 Reamer 10mm 1
3 Reamer 11mm 1
4 Reamer 12mm 1
5 Drill Bit With Stopper, Drill Bit 4.0mm 2
6 T Handle 1
7 Positioning Drill Bit 6.0mm 1
8 Wrench 1
9 T Handle Reamer 13mm 1
10 Depth Gauge 90mm 1
11 T Handle Drill Bit 1
12 Distal Locking Screwdriver With Threads SW3.5 1
13 Positioning Sleeve 1
14 Drill Sleeve 1
15 Positioning Sleeve 1
16 Cannulated Awl 1
17 Olives Guide Wire + Guide Wire 3.0¥*800mm 2
18 Long Rod 1
19 T Handle Positioning Rod 1
20 Sliding Hammer 1
21 T Handle Screw Tap With Stopper 4.8mm 1
22 T Handle Screw Tap With Stopper 6.0mm 1
23 K-Wire 3.0*500mm 2
24 M Block 1
25 Nail Connection Handle 1
26 Locking Nut 1
27 Aiming Arm With Locking Nut 1
28 Sliding Hammer Connector 1
29 Nail Connection Rod 1
30 L Wrench Hex 3.0mm 1
31 L Wrench Hex 5.0mm 1
32 Positioning Rod 1
33 Instrument Case 1
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Femoral Reconstructional Lockable Intramedullary Nail

Femoral Reconstructional Lockable Intramedullary Nail

Material: titanium

50205-0932(L/R)
50205-0934(L/R)
50205-0936(L/R)
50205-0938(L/R)
50205-0940(L/R)
50205-1032(L/R)
50205-1034(L/R)
50205-1036(L/R)
50205-1038(L/R)
50205-1040(L/R)

9*320mm (Left/Right)
9*340mm (Left/Right)
9*360mm (Left/Right)
9*380mm (Left/Right)
9*400mm (Left/Right)
10*320mm (Left/Right)
10*340mm (Left/Right)
10*360mm (Left/Right)
10*380mm (Left/Right)
10*400mm (Left/Right)

50205-1132(L/R)

50205-1134(L/R)
50205-1136(L/R)

50205-1138(L/R)
50205-1140(L/R)
50205-1232(L/R)
50205-1234(L/R)
50205-1236(L/R)
50205-1238(L/R)
50205-1240(L/R)

11*320mm (Left/Right)
11*340mm (Left/Right)
11*360mm (Left/Right)
11*380mm (Left/Right)
11*400mm (Left/Right)
12*320mm (Left/Right)
12*340mm (Left/Right)
12*360mm (Left/Right)
12*380mm (Left/Right)
12*400mm (Left/Right)

A A 5 —

Lockable Screws
Material: titanium

50208-4835
50208-4840
50208-4845
50208-4850
50208-4855
50208-4860
50208-4865
50208-4870
50208-4875
50208-4880
50208-4885
50208-4890

B o5 NNEYE

4.8*35mm
4.8*40mm
4.8*45mm
4.8*50mm
4.8*55mm
4.8*60mm
4.8*65mm
4.8*70mm
4.8*75mm
4.8*80mm
4.8*85mm
4.8*90mm

Pulling Screws
Material: titanium

50208-6070
50208-6075
50208-6080
50208-6085
50208-6090

50208-6095
50208-6100

6*70mm
6*75mm
6*80mm
6*85mm
6*90mm

6*95mm
6*100mm

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

Instrument Set for Femoral and Reconstruction
Intramedullary Nails

Code: 60217
1 Opening Awl
2 Positioning Sleeve
3 Drill Sleeve
4 Drill Sleeve
5 Positioning Sleeve
6 Positioning T Handle Drill Bit
7 Depth Gauge
8 T Handle Reamer
9 Pulling Screw Combined Inserter
10 Cannulated Opening Awl
11 Positioning Sleeve
12 Manguito interior
13 MangoenT
14 Broca
15 Broca con tapon
16 Broca
17 Escariador
18 Alambre de Kirschner roscado
19 Mango de uias
20 Conector de martillo deslizante
21 Brazo Aming con tuerca de bloqueo
22 Varilla de posicionamiento
23 Llave en L
24 Biela para mango de clavo
25 Extractores universales
26
27 Bloque M
28 Tuerca de bloqueo para varilla larga
29 Cable K
30
31
32 Martillo deslizante
33 Dispositivo de medicion de pines
34
35 Varilla larga
36
37 Llave inglesa
38 Caja de instrumentos

Macho de roscar con mango en T con tapén

Varilla larga para clavo de reconstruccién

6.0mm

13mm
SW3.5

6.0mm
4.0mm
6.0mm
8/9/10/11/12mm
2.5*300mm

3.0mm/5.0mm

4.8mm

3.0*400mm

Varilla de posicién con mango en T + destornillador hey:agonal de 3,0 mm

Destornillador de bloqueo distal con roscas

Alambre Guia Aceitunas + Alambre Guia

SW3.5

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
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Humeral Self-lockable Intramedullary Nail Instrument Set for Humeral Interlocking Nails

Humeral Self-lockable Intramedullary Nail
Material: titanium

[ [okFA ANK &ILUMER

Code: 60219
[ Code | Specicaton Ml Code | Specificaton | .

—— i — o
50206-7018 7.0*180mm 50206-7524 7.5%240mm 1 Dril Sleeve 1
50206-7020 7.0%¥200mm 50206-7526 7.5*260mm 5 Drill Sleeve 1
50206-7022 7.0*220mm 50206-7528 7.5%280mm 3 T Handle Drill Bit 1
50206-7024 7.0%240mm 50206-8018 8.0*380mm 4 T Handle Screw Tap With Stopper 3.5mm 1
50206-7026 7.0*260mm 50206-8020 8.0%200mm 5 Opening Awl 1
50206-7028 7.0¥280mm 50206-8022 8.0*220mm 6 Position Sleeve 1
50206-7518 7.5%180mm 50206-8024 8.0%240mm ; \(V;E”Chd e gzn’:‘r:“ i
50206-7520 7.5%200mm 50206-8026 8.0%260mm 9 ] Sthz g Wiﬁﬁh Hgi Pl .
50206-7522 7.5*220mm 50206-8028 8.0%*280mm P

10 Proximal Reamer 9mm 1
11 T Handle For Reamer 1
12 Positioning Drill Bit 5.0mm 1
13 Depth Gauge (Drill Bit With Stopper 3.2mm) 1
14 Reamer 7mm 1
15 Reamer 8mm 1
AL 16 Reamer .smm :
» 17 Reamer 9mm 1
18 Nail Handle 1
Locking S 19 U Block 1
OCKINg SCrews 20 Nail Handle Locking Nut 1
M |: . g
aterial: titanium 21 Distal Support Arm 1
22 Hex Scewdriver SW2.5 1
23 Connec ng Handle For Handle 1
50208-3520 3.5*20mm 50208-3534 3.5*34mm 24 MuUniversal Extrac on Handle 1
50208-3522 3.5%22mm 50208-3536 3.5*36mm 25 K Wire _ 1
50208-3524 3.5%24mm 50208-3538 3.5%38mm 3‘73 ;.:?”d': Posion Rod 1
50208-3526 3.5%26mm 50208-3540 3.5%40mm \ding Hanmmer
. . 28 Support Rod 1
50208-3528 3.5*28mm 50208-3545 3.5*45mm 29 Instrument Case 1
50208-3530 3.5*30mm 50208-3550 3.5*50mm
50208-3532 3.5¥32mm
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Humeral Interlocking Nail-Multidimensional Locking

Humeral Interlocking Nail-Multidimensional Locking

Material: titanium

50206A-0720(L/R)
50206A-0722(L/R)
50206A-0724(L/R)
50206A-0726(L/R)
50206A-0728(L/R)
50206A-0730(L/R)

7.0¥200mm (Left or Right)
7.0%¥220mm (Left or Right)
7.0%240mm (Left or Right)
7.0%260mm (Left or Right)
7.0%280mm (Left or Right)
7.0*300mm (Left or Right)

S

Multidimensional Locking Screw

Material: titanium

50206A-4520
50206A-4522
50206A-4524
50206A-4526
50206A-4528
50206A-4530
50206A-4532
50206A-4534
50206A-4536
50206A-4538
50206A-4540
50206A-4542
50206A-4544
50206A-4546
50206A-4548
50206A-4550
50206A-4552
50206A-4554
50206A-4556

50206A-4558
50206A-4560

[ BN ANK &ILUMER

45*20mm
45*22mm
45*24mm
45*%26mm
45*28mm
45*30mm
45*32mm
45*34mm
45*36mm
45*38mm
45*40mm
45*42mm
45*44mm
45*46mm
45*48mm
45*50mm
45*52mm
45*54mm
45*56mm

45*58mm
45*60mm

Locking Screws
Material: titanium

50208-3520
50208-3522
50208-3524
50208-3526
50208-3528
50208-3530
50208-3532
50208-3534
50208-3536
50208-3538
50208-3540
50208-3542
50208-3544
50208-3546
50208-3548
50208-3550
50208-3552
50208-3554
50208-3556
50208-3558
50208-3560
50208-3562
50208-3564
50208-3566

50206A-0830(L/R)

8.0%200mm (Left or Right)

50206A-0830(L/R) 8.0%220mm (Left or Right)
50206A-0830(L/R) 8.0*240mm (Left or Right)
50206A-0830(L/R) 8.0*260mm (Left or Right)
50206A-0830(L/R) 8.0*280mm (Left or Right)
50206A-0830(L/R) 8.0*300mm (Left or Right)
M AL

3.5%20mm
3.5%22mm
3.5%24mm
3.5*26mm
3.5%28mm
3.5*30mm
3.5*%32mm
3.5%34mm
3.5%36mm
3.5*38mm
3.5%40mm
3.5*%42mm
3.5%44mm
3.5%46mm
3.5%48mm
3.5%50mm
3.5%52mm
3.5*54mm
3.5%56mm
3.5*58mm
3.5%60mm
3.5%62mm
3.5*64mm
3.5%66mm

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

Instrument Set for Humeral Interlocking Nail
Code: 60219A

Name

coONO U A WN K

Connection Bolt
Peek Proximal Guide

Peek Proximal Arm
Countersink Drill

Bone Drill

Depth Gauge

Compression Bolt

Nail Handle

Connection Bolt

Wrench

Bone Hammer

Locking/ Positioning Sleeves
Multi-Dimension Locking Screw Handle
Flexible Reamer

Ball Head Guide Wire Measuring Device
Ruler

Guide Wire Holder

T Handle

Opening Awl

Ball Head Guide
Cannulated Trephine
Proximal Reamer Sleeve
Adapter

Guide Pin With Stopper
Location Pin

Guide Pin

Hex Screwdriver

Locking Screw Depth Gauge
L Wrench Hex

Drill Bit With Stopper

Drill bit

Locking Screw Inner Sleeve
Drill Bit With Stopper
Locking Screw T Handle Sleeve

Locking Screw T Handle Sleeve Outer Sleeve

Torx Screwdriver For Locking Screw
Torque Torx Screwdriver For Locking Screw
Ball Head Guide Wire

Distal Supporting Arm

Quick Coupling Hex Screwdriver

8mm
3mm
90mm

inner*1 middle*2 outer*2

7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm

L680

10mm,11.5mm

1.5¥150mm
2.5¥200mm
2.5*250mm
SW3.5
90mm
3mm, 5mm
3.8mm
3mm

inner*1 middle*2 outer*2

3mm
large/ small

large/ small
T15

T15/1.5Nm

2.5*680mm

SW3.5

Quick Coupling Insertor/Extractor Multi-Dimensional Locking Screw

Distal Locking Screw Screw Holder
Distal Posi oning Rod

T Handle Drill Bit

T Shaped Handle Positioning Rod

U Shape And W Shape

End Cap Measuring Device

Distal Supporting Arm Leti and right
Support Arm Locking Bolt

3.8mm

HI—\Nl—\l—\NNI—\U"l—\l—\l—\l—\l—\NNMl—\I—‘Nb—\I—lI—‘b—‘l—\l—\hl—\wb—lHNl—\Nl—\b—\l-tl—ll—rNg

[ERN

WR R NR R R P
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Humeral Self-lockable Intramedullary Nail-II Instrument Set for Humeral Self-lockable Intramedullary
Nail-Il

l

By

fili

Humeral Self-lockable Intramedullary Nail-Il
Material: Titanium

Code Sperification Code Sperification

Code: 60219B

No.

50206B-07120 7.0%120mm 50206B-08120 8.0*120mm 1 Flexible Reamer 7mm,8mm,8.5mm,9mm 4

o - 2 Rduction rod 5.5mm 1

50206B-07160 7.0*160mm 50206B-08160 8.0*160mm 3 Proximal cannulated rod 9.5mm 1

50206B-07180 7.0*180mm 50206B-08180 8.0*180mm ‘5‘ goun:ers.inllz Ia)V\{:l 9.2mm i

50206B-07200 7.0*200mm 50206B-08200 8.0*200mm . s A 1

50206B-07220 7.0¥220mm 50206B-08220 8.0¥220mm ; gap;ula_ted proximal opener ggmm i
uide pin .5mm

502068'07240 7.0*240mm 502063'08240 8.0*240mm 9 Proteciion Sleeve 1

50206B-07260 7.0%¥260mm 50206B-08260 8.0*260mm 10 Deyeloping ruler 1

" * 11 Guide needle holder 1

13 Adapter 1

14 Trocar 2mm 1

15 Guide pin drill sleeve 2mm 1

16 Locking sleeve 1

17 Guide Pin 2mm 1

18 Thread guide pin 2mm 1

19 Depth Gauge 2mm 1

20 Cannulated Drill Bit 1

= A 21 blade inserter :

22 Blade connec_ng rod 1

23 Accessory bo 1

24 Log:king screws outer sleeve 1

Humeral Rotation Blade Locking Screws gg BD:rI\Ies:jerﬁYe _— 1

Material: Titanium Material: Titanium 27 Limiter Imm 1

28 Limiter wrench 1

Code Sperification Code Sperification gg Locaﬁog rod - 1

50206A-45020 28mm 50208-35020 3.5*25mm 31 Lok sorew wrench (rod) SW3.5 1

50206A-45022 30mm 50208-35022 3.5%30mm gg 'Il:ailkcap hex handlﬁ gwgg 1

50206A-45024 32mm 50208-35024 3.5*35mm N T P e ' q

50206A-45026 34mm 50208-35026 3.5%40mm 35 Slide hammer guide rod 1

36 Combina on wrench SW10 1

50206A-45028 36mm 50208-35028 3.5%45mm 37 Compresdion Bolt 1

50206A-45030 38mm 50208-35030 3.5*50mm gg E'g': dblienaﬁon Bolt 1

50206A-45032 40mm 40 Auxiliary posi oning rod 3.6mm 1

50206A-45034 42mm 41 Loca on blocki 1

42 Location rod 1

50206A-45036 44mm 43 Posi tbning rod bone drill 3.6mm 1

50206A-45038 46mm 44 Proxgmal drill 3.6mm 1

45 Loca on drill sleeve 3.6mm 1

50206A-45040 48mm 46 Trocar 1

47 Distal sleeve 1

48 Distal posi oning frame A 1

49 Distal posigoning frame B 1

50 Connect logk wheel 1

51 Guide rod 1

52 Lock wheel wrench 1

53 Proximal nail guide 1

54 Ball-head Guide pin 3.3/2.0mm 2

N 021 IXTEMIVER 022
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PFNA/Lengthen PFNA

Lengthen PFNA
Material: titanium

50207-0932(L/R)
50207-0934(L/R)
50207-0936(L/R )
50207-0930(L/R)
50207-0940(L/R)
50207-0942(L/R)
50207-1032(L/R)
50207-1034(L/R)
50207-1036(L/R)
50207-1038(L/R)
50207-1040(L/R)
50207-1042(L/R)

PFNA

Material: titanium
50207-0917 9*170mm
50207-0920 9*200mm
50207-0923 9*¥235mm
50207-1017 10*¥*170mm
50207-1020 10*200mm
50207-1023 10*235mm

9*320mm (Left/Right)
9*340mm (Left/Right)
9*360mm (Left/Right)
9*380mm (Left/Right)
9*400mm (Left/Right)
9*420mm (Left/Right)
10*320mm (Left/Right)
10*340mm (Left/Right)
10*360mm (Left/Right)
10*380mm (Left/Right)
10*400mm (Left/Right)
10*420mm (Left/Right)

50207-1070 10*70mm
50207-1075 10*75mm
50207-1080 10*80mm
50207-1085 10*85mm
50207-1090 10*90mm
50207-1095 10*95mm
50207-1000 10*¥*100mm
50207-1005 10*105mm
50207-1010 10*110mm
50207-1015 10*115mm
50207-1020 10*120mm

50207-1132(L/R)
50207-1134(L/R
50207-1136(L/R)
50207-1138(L/R)
50207-1140(L/R)
50207-1142(L/R)
50207-1232(L/R)

50207-1236(L/R)
50207-1238(L/R)
50207-1240(L/R)

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

50207-1117 11*170mm
50207-1120 11*200mm
50207-1123 11*235mm
50207-1217 12*170mm
50207-1220 12*200mm
50207-1235 12*235mm

11*320mm (Left/Right)
11*340mm (Left/Right)
11*360mm (Left/Right)
11*380mm (Left/Right)
11*400mm (Left/Right)
11*420mm (Left/Right)
12*320mm (Left/Right)
12*340mm (Left/Right)
12*360mm (Left/Right)
12*380mm (Left/Right)
12*400mm (Left/Right)
12*420mm (Left/Right)

AN

50208-4835 4.8mm*35mm
50208-4840 4.8mm*40mm
50208-4845 4.8mm*45mm
50208-4850 4.8mm*50mm
50208-4855 4.8mm*55mm
50208-4860 4.8mm*60mm
50208-4865 4.8mm*65mm
50208-4870 4.8mm*70mm
50208-4875 4.8mm*75mm
50208-4880 4.8mm*80mm
50208-4885 4.8mm*85mm
50208-4890 4.8mm*90mm

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

Instrument Set for PFNA

Code: 60221

1 Guide pin 2.5*450mm 1
2 K-wire 2.5%340mm 2
3 Medullary Cavity Reamer ®10/11/12 3
4 Drill bit with limit 4.0*300mm 1
5 Drill bit 1
6 Protection sleeve 1
7 Location rod 1
8 Drill bit b6 1
9 T handle flat drill ®6 1
10 Hex screwdriver 2
11 Right Angle location rod 1
12 Depth gauge 1
13 Srcrew tap 1
14 60° depth gauge 1
15 Muscle separator 1
16 Location sleeve 60° 1
17 Drill sleeve 2
18 Open wrench 1
19 Cannulated awl 1
20 Location drill sleeve 1
21 Socket screwdriver 1
22 Blade fixer 4.8mm 1
23 Extractor for PFNA blade 1
24 Combined hammer 1
25 Anti-ratation target block 1
26 Combination wrench 1
27 Direct masuring device for guide wire 1
28 T handle 1
29 T handle 1
30 Reamer 2 1
31 Reamer 1 1
32 Reamer 3 1
33 T-shaped blade inserter 1
34 PFNA target device 1
35 Connecting screw for PFNA 1
36 Hammer connector 1
37 Reamer location sleeve 1
38 Distal support 240-280mm 1
39 Universal adapter 1
40 Locking blade fixer 1
41 U-shaped block 1
42 Inserter and extractor hammer 1
43 Ball-head screwdriver 1
44 PFNA blade location sleeve 1
45 Guide rod 180-220mm 1
46 Guide rod 240-280mm 1

a7 Box

1

ANK &ILUMER Nop2Wl |
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Intertrochanteric Antegrade Intramedullary Nail

Intertrochanteric Antegrade Nail

Intertrochanteric Antegrade Nail

Material: titanium

Code Specification

50207A-0918
50207A-0920
50207A-0924
50207A-1118

50207A-1120
50207A-1124

50207A-1318

50207A-1320
50207A-1324

L —

Integrated Interlocking Lag Screw

Material: titanium

Code Specification

50207A-1165
50207A-1170
50207A-1175
50207A-1180
50207A-1185
50207A-1190
50207A-1195
50207A-1100
50207A-1105
50207A-1110
50207A-1111
50207A-1112

Riwttntnantatests c—

Compression Screw
Material: titanium

50207A-0760
50207A-0765
50207A-0770
50207A-0775
50207A-0780
50207A-0785
50207A-0790
50207A-0795
50207A-0700

50207A-0705
50207A-0710

50207A-0715
0

9.4*180mm
9.4*200mm
9.4*¥240mm
11.5*180mm

11.5*200mm
11.5*240mm

13.0*180mm

13.0*200mm
13.0%240mm

11lmm*65mm
11mm*70mm
11mm*75mm
11mm*80mm
11mm*85mm
11mm*90mm
11mm*95mm
11mm*100mm
11mm*105mm
11mm*110mm
11mm*115mm
11mm*120mm

7mm*60mm
7mm*65mm
7mm*70mm
7mm*75mm
7mm*80mm
7mm*85mm
7mm*90mm
7mm*95mm
7mm*100mm

7mm*105mm
7mm*110mm

7mm*115mm

Material: titanium

50207A-0932(L/R)
50207A-0934(L/R)
50207A-0936(L/R)
50207A-0938(L/R)
50207A-0940(L/R)
50207A-0942(L/R)
50207A-1132(L/R)
50207A-1134(L/R)
50207A-1136(L/R)
50207A-1138(L/R)
50207A-1140(L/R)
50207A-1142(L/R)
50207A-1332(L/R)
50207A-1334(L/R)
50207A-1336(L/R)
50207A-1338(L/R)
50207A-1340(L/R)
50207A-1342(L/R)

Locking Screws
Material: titanium

50208-4835
50208-4840
50208-4845
50208-4850
50208-4855
50208-4860
50208-4865
50208-4870
50208-4875
50208-4880
50208-4885
50208-4890

9.4*320mm (Left/Right)

9.4*340mm (Left/Right)
9.4*360mm (Left/Right)

9.4*380mm (Left/Right)

9.4*400mm (Left/Right)

9.4*420mm (Left/Right)

11.5*320mm (Left/Right)
11.5*340mm (Left/Right)
11.5*360mm (Left/Right)
11.5*380mm (Left/Right)
11.5*400mm (Left/Right)
11.5*420mm (Left/Right)
13.0*320mm (Left/Right)
13.0*340mm (Left/Right)
13.0*360mm (Left/Right)
13.0*380mm (Left/Right)
13.0*400mm (Left/Right)
13.0*420mm (Left/Right)

4.8mm*35mm
4.8mm*40mm
4.8mm*45mm
4.8mm*50mm
4.8mm*55mm
4.8mm*60mm
4.8mm*65mm
4.8mm*70mm
4.8mm*75mm
4.8mm*80mm
4.8mm*85mm
4.8mm*90mm

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

Instrument Set for Intertrochanteric Antegrade Nail
Carbon Fiber/ Stainless Steel

Use for 180/200/240mm

Code: 60221C

CoONOOUE WN -

Instrument Box

Lag Screw Tap

Screwdriver Inner Parts
Screwdriver with Threaded Locking
Lag Screwdriver Wrench
Alignment Tower

Drill Sleeve Quter

Drill Sleeve Inner

Drill Sleeve Pin

Drill Bit with stopper

Drill Bit

Screw Depth Gauge

Screwdriver with Threaded Locking
Quick Coulping Screwdriver
Univeral Screwdriver

Nail Extractor

Adjusting Nut

Stopper Wrench

Screwdriver with Threaded Locking
Connecting Bar

Lag Screw Crotex Cannualted Drill
Lag Screw Cannulated Drill

Lag Screw Length Gauge

Slotted Hammer

Drill Bit with Measure/Compression Screw Awl
K- wire

Compression Screw Position Bar
Guide Pin Drill Sleeve

Lag Screw Drill Sleeve

Wrench

Drill Guide Drop

Contacting Bolt

Contacting Bolt

T Handle Screwdriver/T Handle Univeral Screwdriver
Cannulated Contacting Bar

Drill Guide Handle

Flexible Reamer Rod

Reamer Heads

Reducer

Entry Portal Handle

Entry Portal Tube

Honeycomb

Tissue Protector

Oliver Guide

Gripper

Awl

Channel Reamer

Quick Coulping T-Handle

Mini Connector

Cleaning Guide Pin

Cho [ e e oy
/

120mm
M4.5%¥0.5/b3.2
SW4.5/ M5.0 Long

PEEK

4.0*300
4.0*300

SW4.5/ M5.0S tandard
SW4.5/ M5.0
SW4.5

SW4.5/ M5.0 Long
M11*1.5/Sw11"
$3.2/¢11/¢d11.2

$3.2/d11/p11.2
70-125mm

$7.0/$8.0/07.8/$8.0
$3.2%343
65-85/90-115
$3.2/$11.2

$11.2/¢8.0
SW11
125 degree PEEK
M11*1.5/SW6.5
M11*1.5/SW6.5
SW6.5/SW4.5
PEEK
8.5-14mm
$17.5%140
$3.2/$17.5

$2.5/$4.0%*1000

$17.5/¢3.2

$3.0
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Instrument Set for Intertrochanteric Antegrade Nail Stainless

Steel

Use for All Sizes

Code: 60221D

=2
o

NS WN R

Reduction Rod

L Wrench

L Wrench

L Wrench
Opening Awl
Guide Wire Extractor
Flexible Reamer
Drill Bit

T Handle Drill Bit
M Block

Depth Gauge

Insertor And Extractor Connecting Rod

Quick-Coupling Handle
Ball head screwdriver
Hammer Connector

T Handle

Adapter

Locking Screw Screwdriver
Drill Bit With Stopper
Extractor Connector
Hammer

Sleeve

Nail Connecting Arm
Proximal Aiming Device
Standard Distal Aiming Device
Proximal Reamer Sleeve
Pulling Screw Drill Sleeve
Opening Awl

Guide Sleeve

Guide Pin

Depth Gauge

Proximal Reamer
Proximal Reamer

Reamer

Reamer

Pulling Screw Screwdriver
Anti-Slip Sleeve

Distal Locking Screw Screwdriver

Distal Supporting Arm
Distal Length Rod
Distal Supporting Arm
Distal Length Rod
Distal Length Rod

| VIl ANK &ILUMER
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3.0mm
5.0mm
8.0mm

9, 10, 11, 12, 15, 16

Straight

Universal type

Limit type
U shape

handle type
proximal type
distal type
Guide cone type
Pull nail type

Threaded type
proximal type
Positioning type
proximal type

cortical bone type
Pull type
Anti-rotation type
Pressurized type
distal type
Distal type |

Long rod type
Long rod type

1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

Elastic Nail

Elastic Nail
Material: titanium
Code Specification

50209-1544 1.5mm*440mm
50209-2044 2.0mm*440mm
50209-2544 2.5mm*440mm
50209-3044 3.0mm*440mm
50209-4044 4.0mm*440mm

Instrument Set for Elastic Nails

Code: 60225

[\\[o}

BOoNOU + Wk

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name
Holding Forceps
Opener

Bar Breaking Apparatus
Slide Hanmmer

Beating Puller

Chunk Wrench

Self Locking Spanner
Bender

Bender

Nail Impactor

Nail Impactor
Combination Drill Guide
Drill Bit

Drill Bit

Drill Bit

Bender

Bender

Instrument Case

PR R NNNRRRPRRRPRPRPRPRPRRLRERER
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Instrument Set for Intramedullary Nail Remove (Simple set)

Code: 60226

No.

1 Blade extractor 1

2 Anti-slip extractor SW4.0 1

3 Anti-slip extractor SW3.5 1

4 Anti-slip extractor SW2.5 1 Code: 60227

5 Hex Screwdriver SW2.5 1

6  HexScrewdriver SW3.0 1 No. Name
7 Hex Screwdriver SW3.5 1 1 Taper connected rod 1 1
8 Hex Screwdriver SW4.0 1 2 Taper connected rod 2 1
9 Hex Screwdriver SW4.5 1 3 Taper connected rod 3 1
10 Hex Screwdriver SW5.0 1 4 Connected rod 1 1
11 Torx screwdriver T18 1 5 Connected rod 2 1
12 Torx screwdriver T20 1 6 Connected rod 3 1
13 Torx screwdriver T25 1 7 Connected rod 4 1
14 Slotted Screwdriver 1 8 Connected rod 5 1
15 Hex Screwdriver SW7.0 1 9 Connected rod 6 1
16 Hex Screwdriver Sws8.0 1 10 Connected rod 7 1
17 Wrench 1 11 Connected rod 8 1
18 L Wrench 1 12 Connected rod 9 1
19 Connected rod 13 1 13 Connected rod 10 1
20 Connected rod 12 1 14 Connected rod 11 1
21 Connected rod 11 1 15 Connected rod 12 1
22 Connected rod 10 1 16 Connected rod 13 1
23 Connected rod 9 1 17 L wrench 1
24 Connected rod 8 1 18 L wrench 1
25 Connected rod 7 1 19 Wrench 1
26 Connected rod 6 1 20 Inserter and extractorhammer connected rod 1
27 Connected rod 5 1 21 PENA balde screwdriver 1
28 Connected rod 4 1 22 PFNA balde screwdriver T30 1
29 Connected rod 3 1 23 Hex Screwdriver T25 1
30 Connected rod 2 1 24 Hex Screwdriver SW8.0 1
31 Connected rod 1 1 25 Hex Screwdriver SW7.0 1
32 Taper connected rod 3 1 26 Hex Screwdriver SW5.0 1
33 Taper connected rod 2 1 27 Hex Screwdriver SwW4.0 1
34 Taper connected rod 1 1 28 Hex Screwdriver SW3.5 1
35 Drill bit 6mm 1 29 Hex Screwdriver SW3.0 1
36 Drill bit 5mm 1 30 Hex Screwdriver SW2.5 1
37 Drill bit 4mm 1 31 Blade extractor 1
38 Connected holder 1 32 Hammer 1
39 Bone knife 1 33 T-shaped Quick Coupling Handle 1
40 PFNA balde screwdriver 1 34 Connected holder 1
41 Inserter and extractorhammer connected rod 1 35 Instrument box 1
42 Cannulated anti-slipextractor 1

43 Universal hex screwdriver 1

44 Hammer 1

45 Power remove forcep 1

46 T handle 1

47 Instrument box 1

[ oY ANK &ILUMER ANK &ILUMERJORON |


http://www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

http://www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical


www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical

Basic tools for intramedullary nails

-_— —— — e

= = m——

Name: Punch

Name: reamer

Name: Flexible Reamer

Name: Guide Pin

-

Name: Screwdriver

Name: Inserter

[ JOXEN ANK &ILUMER

T

Name: screw

Hole saw system
N Series Power Tools

Multifunctional Hole Saw System

Code: NA0O1

o e gy

OO NOUTPE WN R

= Il el
:C\beNl—\O

Bone Drill
Code: NB0O1

S e gy

B W

Cannulated Drill
Code: NB002

Sl Name o |

B WON -

Oscillating Saw
Code: NB0O03

o e T gy

u b wWwN R

Hand piece
Battery
Charger
Sterilizing Channel
Bone Drill Attachment
AO Bone Drill Attachment
Cannulated Drill Attachment
Cannulated Drill Attachment
K Wire Attachment
Acetabular Reaming Drill Attachment
Oscillating Saw Attachment
Reciprocating Saw Attachment
Sternum Saw Attachment
Cranial Drill Attachment
Cranial Mill Attachment
TPLO Attachment
TPLO Attachment Saw Blade

Hand-Piece
Battery
Charger

Sterilizing Channel

Hand-Piece
Battery
Charger

Sterilizing Channel

Hand-Piece

Battery
Charger

Sterilizing Channel
Hoja de sierra

High Torgue Acetabular Reamer Drill

Code: NB00O4

o [ e oy

B WON R

Hand-Piece
Battery
Charger

Sterilizing Channel

PR PR RRPRRPRRPRRPRRNRRNR

UN R NR N = N e N R N

N R, N B
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N-Series Power Tools

Reciprocating Saw

Code: NBO05

S 1 ame [ av
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Saw Blade 5

Sternum Saw

Code: NB0O06
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Saw Blade 5

TPLO Saw

Code: NB0O7

N | Neme | QI |
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Saw Blade

Autopsy Saw

Code: NB0O8

(] Name ar

Power Source Console 1

2 Hand-Piece 1

3 Saw Blade 3
Plaster Saw
Code: NBOO9
-E-_

Control Box

2 Saw Blade 3
Micro medical electric spine drill
Code: NB0O10
| N | Name | Qv |

1 Pieza de mano 1

2 Bit 10

3 Manejar 2

4 Handle 1

5 Saw Blade 1

I 033 FXTEAYI:

%0 @

M Series Power Tools

Multifunctional Drill Saw System

Code: MA001
o T e
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Bone Drill Attachment 1
6 AO Bone Drill Attachment 1
7 Cannulated Drill Attachment 1
8 Cannulated Drill Attachment 1
9 K Wire Attachment 1
10 Acetabular Reaming Attachment 1
11 Oscillating Saw Attachmentl 1
12 Reciprocating Saw Attachment 1
13 Sternum Saw Attachment 1
14 Cranial Drill Attachment 1
15 Cranial Mill Attachment 1
16 TPLO Attachment 1
17 TPLO Attachment Saw Blade 1
Drill
Code: MBO001
Name QTY
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
Cannulated Drill
Code: MB002
N0 | Neme | QY |
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
Oscillating Saw
Code: MB003
N0 | Neme | QN |
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Saw Blade 5
High Torgue Acetabular Reamer Drill
Code: MB004
I Y "
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2

www.ank-ilumer.com/es/medical
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M Series Power Tools

Craniotomy Dril

Code: MB005
N0 | Neme | QN |
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Drill Bit 1
Reciprocating Saw
Code: MB006
(o | mme ] Qv
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Saw Blade 2

Sternum Saw
Code:MB007

S L weme | av |

1 Pieza de mano 1
2 Bateria 2
3 Cargador 1
4 Sterilizing Channel D)
5 Saw Blade 2

Microherramientas eléctricas

Micro Multifunctional Drill Saw System

Code: NC001

Swo 1 neme | an
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Bone Drill Attachment 1
6 AO Bone Drill Attachment 1
7 K Wire Attachment 1
8 Sagittal Saw Attachment 1

Micro Bone Drill

Code: NDOO1

| v [ Name | av |
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2

Micro Cannulated Dril Code

: ND002

C v | Nme | AW |
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channelén 2

[ JOREM ANk &ILUMER
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Micro power tools

Micro Oscillating Saw

Code: ND0O3
N | Name ]| QY
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Saw Blade 5
Brushless Micro Multifunctional Drill Saw System
Code: MC001
SN heme | av |
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2 \ 4 1
5 Bone Drill Attachment 1 | ¥ 3 il “\ “
6 AO Bone Drill Attachment 1 > r o 7 A
7 K Wire Attachment 1 :
8 Sagittal Saw Attachment 1

Brushless Micro Cannulated Drill

Code: MD001

Cho | Neme [ av
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2

Brushless Micro Oscillating Saw

Code: MD002
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Charger 1
4 Sterilizing Channel 2
5 Saw Blade 5

Herramientas eléctricas serie S

Brushless Multifunctional Drill

Code: SA001

L N Nme [ QY
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Battery Sterilizing Box 2
4 Charger 1
5 Sterilizing Channel 2
6 Bone Drill Attachment 1
7 Stryker Bone Drill Attachment 1
8 AO Bone Drill Attachment 1
9 Kirschner Wire Drill 1
10 Acetabular Reaming Attachment 1
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S Series Power Tools E-Series Power Tools
Oscillating Saw
Code: SB(g)Ol Féet(:jipr%%aot(i)r;g Saw
- ode:
N | Name | QY
TY
1 Hand-Piece 1 L N [ Name | QM | _
2 Battery 2 ; HaBnd-Piece ;
3 Battery Sterilization Box 2 attery
4 Charger 1 3 Battery Sterilization Box 2 1 . PN
5 Sterilizing Channel 2 4 Charger 1
6 Saw Blade 5 5 Sterilizing Channel 2
6 Saw Blade 2
Reciprocating Saw
Code: SB002 Sternum Saw
1 Hand-Piece 1 N0 Name | Qv |
2 Battery 2 1 Hand-Piece 1 i
3 Battery Sterilization Box 2 2 Battery 2
4 Charger 1 3 Battery Sterilization Box 2
5 Sterilizing Channel 2 4 Charger 1 5. o. . — -
6 Saw Blade 2 5 Sterilizing Channel 2
6
Sternum Saw Se e 2
Code: SB003
N . Name | OV Power Tools Sterilization Box
1 Hand-Piece 1
2 Battery 2
3 Battery Sterilization Box 2
4 Charger 1
5 Sterilizing Channel 2
6 Saw Blade 2
E-Series Power Tools
Brushless Multifunctional Drill
Code: EA001
L N [ Name | O |
1 Hand-Piece 1 o ) o ) Sterilization Box For M-Series
2 Battery 2 g Sterilization Box For S-Series Sterilization Box For E-Series Code: BAOO3
3 Battery Sterilization Box 2 ' Code: BAOO1 Code: BA0O2
4 Charger 1
5 Sterilizing Channel 2
6 Bone Drill Attachment 1
7 Stryker Bone Drill Attachment 1
8 AO Bone Drill Attachment 1
9 Kirschner Wire Drill 1
10 Acetabular Reaming Attachment 1
Oscillating Saw
Code: EB0OO1
L N [ Neme [ AV
1 Hand-Piece 1 I
g Balttery ; I- Sterilization Box For M-Series Full Set (S:te(;ilizgtpiggSBox For N-Series gte(:lrilizggggebox for Micro M series
Battery Sterilization Box - Code: BAOO4 ode: ode:
4 Charger 1 8 -Mr &
5 Sterilizing Channel 2
6 Saw Blade B
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I Sterilization Box For Flexible Reamers —_— - = i =
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Sterilization Box For TPLO Saw Sterilization Box For Acetabular Cup Code: BAOOS oo o . ~—
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Battery 14.4V N Series
Code: BB001

Battery 7.2V N Series

Battery 14.4V M Series  Battery 14.8V Lithium Battery R - —
Code: BB002 e e o

. Code: BB004 g
Code: BB0O03 T =~y

4 Femur ¥J
@*_"'m-_-_-v —_—— TS X%

T IR £ L TSR ) S T. Sem 481 R#  Feaur
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Battery 7.4V Lithium Battery
Code: BB0O05

»

Battery 7.4V TPLO Saw
Code: BB0O06

Battery S Series

Battery E14.8V Lithium Battery YR,
Code: BB007

Code: BB008 y:' o

[ LU P T 1 S L W BT Y P £ L I

W# Fibula

f

= = D @ ] T
Battery Box S Series Battery Box E Series R e s i LL T el BB T M

Code: BB0O09 Code: BB0O10

M5 6 G WY HRSRNME LR

B B

B ENE £ TRy

14'"(

T o
WA WML LN RVESM N LY

o oiihy

AL KWL A N0

Saw blade
Code: BCO01 Code: BC001

m Length Width (mm)  Thickness(mm) \[oR Length Width (mm)

90*24 0.8/1.0/1.2/1.27
90*22 0.8/1.0/1.2/1.27
90*19 0.8/1.0/1.2/1.27

90*13 0.8/1.0/1.2/1.27

M} Calcanses —

= )

Thickness(mm)

THEANLALN (AT

SMRAMNL A%

22*8 03/05 2 e s ".N,';.,m.f n\r-

MR N Lo

22*12 0.3/0.5
22*15 0.5

25%5.5 0.5 L

HE T AR  Orthopedic Instrument Setg 1

B WON -

O 0N LA WN R

25*9.5 0.5 . BRI ail : P, e
Length Width (mm)  Thickness(mm) 29.5%7 0.5 B4 Calcaneus Lnmemuy puAwERs 09 ' -4 &
1 70%24 0.8/1.0/1.2 31*9.5 0.5 : ‘ \ f
2 70%22 0.8 40*5 0.5 ooy RS t&} e 3 :
3 70*19 127 40*15 0.5 & i o s e - -
4 70*13 1.0 10 39%13 05 s e e e ol g ERANEm.

[EEY
[EEN

50*14 0.5
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